Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702
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521 5.21 3/4 1.31 6.84 6.84
1041 5.20 3/4 1.31 6.83 13.00
1479 4.38 3/4 1.31 5.75 19.41
1985 5.06 2 3.50 17.71 37.12
2237 2.52 13/4 3.06 7.72 44.84
2521 2.84 2172 4.38 12.43 57.26
2773 2.52 11/2 2.63 6.62 63.88
3274 5.01 1 1.75 8.77 72.65
3778 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 83.67
4282 5.04 1 1/4 2.19 11.03 94.70
4786 5.04 1172 2.63 13.23 107.93
5289 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 118.93
5792 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 127.73
6296 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 136.55
6806 5.10 3/4 1.31 6.69 143.25
7310 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 149.86
7812 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 158.65

8050 2.38 11/4 2.19 5.21 163.85

Michael Roghair - Gonral Manager
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